A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

25.00
40.00
Ordering Code:
PHES12  -  X  -  X  -  D  - A - C - B  -  X -  X  -  X
1
Series No:
No.of Contacts
   02 To 80
  Contact Plating:
G0:Gold flash S0:Selective
G1:3U" Gold   S1:Selective 3u"
G2:5u" Gold   S2:Selective 5u"
G3:10u "Gold  S3:Selective 10u"
G4:15u" Gold  S4:Selective 15u"
G5:30u" Gold  S5:Selective 30u"
SN:Tin
Connector Type
D:Dual
Pin Length: L
A:0610=6.10mm
C:1207=12.70mm
B:0320=3.20mm
Please mark the desired
 length in the A/C/B
2
3 5
4
76
1
4
5
3
2
Packing:
A:Tray
B:Bag
T:Tube
U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape&Reel
W:Tape&Reel+CAP
Insulator Material
A:PBT B:PA6T
C:LCP D:PA46
E:PA9T
7
6
P.C.B Board Layout
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L
A
B
C
1
2
.
7
PHES12-10-G0-D-0610-1207-0320-A-B-H2
Standard IE P/N :
A C
6.10 12.70
Optional
B